
 
 
 

 

CSB Bank Limited Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Thrissur – 680020, Kerala, India. 
Tel: +91 487–2333020 | Fax: +91 487–2338764 | Web: www.csb.co.in | Email: board@csb.co.in | CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175 

  
SEC/64/2022                                                                                                                                  February 21, 2022   

 

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

            National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on February 21, 2022, 

has issued duplicate share certificates to the 3 (Three) shareholders on completion of the requisite 

formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure. 

 

           This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You. 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary 
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Annexure 
 
 

ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES – FEBRUARY 21, 2022 
 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

Shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Numbers New share 

Certificate No. From To 

1 Joby Thomas K J16916 125852 

131817 

160 

56 

18022801   

37752393   

18022960 

37752448 

163182 

2 Thomas V D T14230 57027 

57027 

57028 

20 

80 

17 

695431 

4391196 

5273639   

695450 

4391275 

5273655 

163183 

3 Yesudasan C T Y32281 117089 100 10808815 10808914 163184 
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